Document Search Results

Docket Id

FAA-2008-0642

FAA-2008-0644

FAA-2008-0643

FAA-2008-0645

FAA-2008-0608

FAA-2008-0711

FAA-2008-0590

FAA-2008-0436

FAA-2008-0436

FAA-2008-0124

FAA-2008-0124

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0512

Document Id

FAA-2008-0642-0001

FAA-2008-0644-0001

FAA-2008-0643-0001

FAA-2008-0645-0001

FAA-2008-0608-0002

FAA-2008-0711-0001

FAA-2008-0590-0005

FAA-2008-0436-0003

FAA-2008-0436-0003.1

FAA-2008-0124-0005

FAA-2008-0124-0005.1

FAA-2008-0188-0106

FAA-2008-0512-0002

Title

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model
EMB-135 Airplanes,
and Model EMB-145, -
145ER, -145MR, -
145LR, -145XR, -
145MP, and -145EP
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; BAE
Systems (Operations)
Limited (Jetstream)
Model 4101 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model CL-600-2B19
(Regional Jet Series
100 and 440)
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 707 Airplanes
and Model 720 and
720B Series Airplanes

Hawaii Air Tour
Common Procedures
Manual, FAA AWP13-
136A

Miscellaneous
Markings and Placards

Northwest Airlines,
Inc.

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Airbus Financial
Services

U.S. DOT/FAA - Notice
of Assignment of

Date

Received Status

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS
OTHER



FAA-2008-0656

FAA-2008-0656

FAA-2007-0354

FAA-2008-0235

FAA-2008-0513

FAA-2008-0514

FAA-2008-0378

FAA-2008-0378

FAA-2008-0686

FAA-2008-0686

FAA-2008-0686

FAA-2008-0561

FAA-2008-0561

FAA-2007-0007

FAA-2007-0007

FAA-2008-0656-0006

FAA-2008-0656-0006.1

FAA-2007-0354-0006

FAA-2008-0235-0008

FAA-2008-0513-0002

FAA-2008-0514-0001

FAA-2008-0378-0002

FAA-2008-0378-0002.1

FAA-2008-0686-0001

FAA-2008-0686-0002

FAA-2008-0686-0003

FAA-2008-0561-0003.1

FAA-2008-0561-0003

FAA-2007-0007-0038

FAA-2007-0007-0038.1

Proceeding -
CPO8WPO009

Metroploitan
Washington Airports
Authority

Metroploitan
Washington Airports
Authority

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Withdrawal of
Complaint -
CPO7WP0014

Respondent's Request
for Extension of Time
to Brief Affirmative
Defenses -
CP0O8S00004

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Complaint -
CPO8GL0003

Respondent's Second
Supplemental Reply
Form Request for
Hearing -
CPO8BNMO004

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Fisher Tank Company
- Request for Hearing -
CP08S0O0009

U.S. DOT.FAA -
Complaint -
CP0O8S0O0009

Fisher Tank Company
- Answer and
Affirmative Defenses -
CP08S00009

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Boeing Commercial
Airplane

Light Aircraft
Manufacturers
Association -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Light Aircraft
Manufacturers
Association -
Exemption/Rulemaking

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/20/2008

06/21/2008

06/21/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0685

FAA-2008-0233

FAA-2007-29194

FAA-2006-26027

FAA-2007-0358

FAA-2008-0408

FAA-2008-0408

FAA-2008-0442

FAA-2008-0442

FAA-2008-0442

FAA-2008-0442

FAA-2008-0442

FAA-2002-11568

FAA-2008-0685

FAA-2008-0685

FAA-2008-0685

FAA-2008-0685

FAA-2008-0584

FAA-2008-0584

FAA-2008-0685-0001

FAA-2008-0233-0003

FAA-2007-29194-0008

FAA-2006-26027-0003

FAA-2007-0358-0021

FAA-2008-0408-0004.1

FAA-2008-0408-0004

FAA-2008-0442-0003

FAA-2008-0442-0003.3

FAA-2008-0442-0003.2

FAA-2008-0442-0003.1

FAA-2008-0442-0003.4

FAA-2002-11568-0012

FAA-2008-0685-0002

FAA-2008-0685-0002.3

FAA-2008-0685-0002.1

FAA-2008-0685-0002.2

FAA-2008-0584-0002

FAA-2008-0584-0002.2

Airworthiness
Directives; Diamond
Aircraft Industries
GmbH Model DA 42
Airplanes

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO8WP0O003

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Witness List -
CPO7GL0O006

Frontier Airlines, Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/OST -
Administrative Law
Judge's Order
Dismissing Proceeding
- CPOSBEA0003

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Exhibit
U.S.DOT/FAA - Exhibit
U.S.DOT/FAA - Exhibit
U.S.DOT/FAA - Exhibit
U.S.DOT/FAA - Exhibit

Broward County
Mosquito Control -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - X-
Reference AD 2005-
13-24

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



FAA-2008-0584

FAA-2008-0584

FAA-2008-0584

FAA-2008-0584

FAA-2008-0584

FAA-2008-0586

FAA-2008-0586

FAA-2008-0586

FAA-2008-0586

FAA-2008-0586

FAA-2008-0586

FAA-2008-0671

FAA-2008-0668

FAA-2008-0670

FAA-2008-0667

FAA-2008-0584-0002.1

FAA-2008-0584-0002.3

FAA-2008-0584-0002.6

FAA-2008-0584-0002.5

FAA-2008-0584-0002.4

FAA-2008-0586-0002

FAA-2008-0586-0002.3

FAA-2008-0586-0002.4

FAA-2008-0586-0002.1

FAA-2008-0586-0002.2

FAA-2008-0586-0002.5

FAA-2008-0671-0001

FAA-2008-0668-0001

FAA-2008-0670-0001

FAA-2008-0667-0001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - MCAI
Information Sheet

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Diretive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-300, -400,
and -500 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model ERJ
190 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A318, A319,
A320, and A321 Series
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/23/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0672

FAA-2008-0669

FAA-2008-0614

FAA-2008-0631

FAA-2008-0631

FAA-2007-0241

FAA-2007-0241

FAA-2008-0714

FAA-2008-0188

FAA-2008-0637

FAA-2008-0637

FAA-2008-0637

FAA-2008-0637

FAA-2008-0637

FAA-2008-0637

FAA-2006-25466

FAA-2008-0672-0001

FAA-2008-0669-0001

FAA-2008-0614-0002

FAA-2008-0631-0002

FAA-2008-0631-0002.1

FAA-2007-0241-0002.1

FAA-2007-0241-0002

FAA-2008-0714-0001

FAA-2008-0188-0108

FAA-2008-0637-0002

FAA-2008-0637-0002.1

FAA-2008-0637-0002.2

FAA-2008-0637-0002.3

FAA-2008-0637-0002.4

FAA-2008-0637-0002.5

FAA-2006-25466-0020.1

Model A330-200,
A330-300, and A340-
300 Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A330-200,
A330-300, and A340-
300 Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Boeing
Model 737-600, -700,
and -800 Series
Airplanes

LBA Germany -
Requests

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Additional
Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

BAE Systems
(Operations) Limited -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Donald Burg

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Southwest Airlines Co.

Exemption/Rulemaking

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

RULES

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER



FAA-2006-25466

FAA-2008-0181

FAA-2008-0181

FAA-2008-0181

FAA-2007-0354

FAA-2008-0715

FAA-2008-0181

FAA-2008-0181

FAA-2008-0181

FAA-2008-0181

FAA-2007-28502

FAA-2007-28502

FAA-2008-0370

FAA-2008-0664

FAA-2007-0219

FAA-2008-0681

FAA-2006-25466-0020

FAA-2008-0181-0005

FAA-2008-0181-0005.1

FAA-2008-0181-0005.2

FAA-2007-0354-0007

FAA-2008-0715-0001

FAA-2008-0181-0006.1

FAA-2008-0181-0006

FAA-2008-0181-0006.3

FAA-2008-0181-0006.2

FAA-2007-28502-0006.1

FAA-2007-28502-0006

FAA-2008-0370-0002

FAA-2008-0664-0001

FAA-2007-0219-0001

FAA-2008-0681-0001

Southwest Airlines Co.

Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/OST - Order
Of Dismissal -
CPO7WP0014

IBC Airways -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Federal Register
Publication

Rolls Royce
Corporation

Rolls Royce
Corporation

FedEx Express -
Supplemental
Information

Airworthiness
Directives; Pratt and
Whitney Canada Corp.
(P&WC) Models
PW305A and PW305B
Turbofan Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Pratt and
Whitney Canada
PW206A, PW206B,
PW206B2, PW206C,
PW206E, PW207C,
PW207D, and PW207E
Turboshaft Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Turbomeca

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/24/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

RULES

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0493

FAA-2008-0194

FAA-2008-0182

FAA-2008-0331

FAA-2008-0360

FAA-2008-0717

FAA-2008-0717

FAA-2008-0717

FAA-2008-0717

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0370

FAA-2008-0370

FAA-2008-0493-0003

FAA-2008-0194-0007

FAA-2008-0182-0010

FAA-2008-0331-0004

FAA-2008-0360-0003

FAA-2008-0717-0001.2

FAA-2008-0717-0001

FAA-2008-0717-0001.1

FAA-2008-0717-0001.3

FAA-2007-0001-0076

FAA-2008-0370-0003

FAA-2008-0370-0003.1

S.A. Models Arriel 1E2,
1S, and 1S1
Turboshaft Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Pilatus
Aircraft Ltd. PC-6
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model
EMB-135BJ Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model
EMB-135ER, -135KE, -
135KL, and -135LR
Airplanes, and Model
EMB-145, -145ER, -
145MR, -145LR, -
145XR, -145MP, and -
145EP Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Cessna
Aircraft Company
Models 208 and 208B
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model DHC-8-400
Series Airplanes

Members of the United
States Congress -
Letter

Pine Creek Precision -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Pine Creek Precision -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Pine Creek Precision -
Guidelines for a UAS
Exemption for Natural
Resource Management

Petition of Pine Creek
Precision moved to
FAA-2008-0717

FedEx Express
Corporation -
Supplemental
Information

FedEx Express
Corporation -

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

06/25/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2008-0718

FAA-2008-0162

FAA-2008-0727

FAA-2008-0154

FAA-2007-0246

FAA-2007-28377

FAA-2008-0356

FAA-2007-27715

FAA-2008-0728

FAA-2008-0161

FAA-2008-0718-0001

FAA-2008-0162-0002

FAA-2008-0727-0001

FAA-2008-0154-0002

FAA-2007-0246-0002

FAA-2007-28377-0009

FAA-2008-0356-0003

FAA-2007-27715-0015

FAA-2008-0728-0001

FAA-2008-0161-0002

*** End of Search Results ***

Supplemental
Information

Hancock County - Bar
Harbor Airport -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Sunbury,
PA

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Canon, GA

Amendment of Class E
Airspace; Danville, KY

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model ERJ
170 and ERJ 190
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Bombardier
Model DHC-8-400
Series Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Airbus
Model A330 and A340
Airplanes

Public Notice For
Waiver of Aeronautical
Land-Use Assurance;
MBS International
Airport, Saginaw,
Michigan

Establishment of Class
E Airspace;
Susquehanna, PA

06/25/2008

06/26/2008

06/26/2008

06/26/2008

06/26/2008

06/26/2008

06/26/2008

06/26/2008

06/26/2008

06/26/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



